1
RGMD-TB
Smart earth leakage protection
Type B earth Leakage Circuit Breaker
Earth leakage type B and circuit breaker protection
device. Compact solution mounted on DIN rails.
Programmable from 100 mA up 3 A earth leakage and circuit breaker protection
device type B with a current transformer type WGC-20 TB, guarantees the

2
RGMD-TB
66
72
91
,6
140
Smart earth leakage protection
Type B earth Leakage Circuit Breaker
References
Dimensions
Connections
It incorporates RGU-10B, toroidal and circuit-breaker differential relay
with coil, curve C, 6 kA (EN 60898) or 10 kA (IEC 60947-2)
Type Code In Icc
RGMD-TB-4-16 P15001. 16 A 6 kA
RGMD-TB-4-16 P15011. 16 A 10 kA
RGMD-TB-4-20 P15002. 20 A 6 kA
RGMD-TB-4-20 P15012. 20 A 10 kA
RGMD-TB-4-25 P15003. 25 A 6 kA
RGMD-TB-4-25 P15013. 25 A 10 kA
RGMD-TB-4-32 P15004. 32 A 6 kA
RGMD-TB-4-32 P15014. 32 A 10 kA
RGMD-TB-4-40 P15005. 40 A 6 kA
RGMD-TB-4-40 P15015. 40 A 10 kA
RGMD-TB-4-63 P15006. 63 A 6 kA
RGMD-TB-4-63 P15016. 63 A 10 kA